Daily report - Gas
2019-05-15

Termék

Jun-19
Jul-19
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Termék
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Kotések
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mennyiség kotési ar
(EUR/MWh)

Elszamoloéar
(EUR/MWh)

17.53
17.41
18.01
17.50
22.44
24.12
21.38

Relativ
valtozas
(%)

-0.28%
-0.80%
0.00%
0.00%
0.63%
0.58%
0.71%

Nyitott
pozicio
(MW)




